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1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPKO01TOC101)

1TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN580 GEN4
4150/4150MB/s WDS100T3BOE SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4S5D2280/1T
5300/36006MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Marka

Hilevel

Team

wd

Hilevel

Stok

10+

Fiyat

57,09 USD

64,90 USD

66,00 USD

67,10 USD



